Official Results 334 Racers

WNSL State Meet - Pursuit Race (Classic Leg) at Telemark Properties, Cable W
9:30 AM on 2/8/2015

Class Class: MV - Boys HS Varsity 5K

1 Lakeland

Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
2 Will Bodewes 25:44.4 0 1 1
13 Luke Bodewes 28:12.7 +2:28.3 13 13
23 Kav Fitzpatrick 28:32.5 +2:48.1 16 15

37 Keegan Mullen 29:04.3 +3:19.9 21

39 Kieran Mullen 29:56.8 +4:12.4 32

70 Thomas Boisvert 32:43.6 +6:59.2 53

93 Sage Gaulding 34:47.9 +9:03.5 73

80 Colin Johnson 35:26.0 +9:41.6 80
I

Scoring Finishers: 8 Points: 29
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|]
2 Ashwaubenon

Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
4 Michael Jarzin 26:49.8 +1:05.4 4 4
9 Andrew Bailey 27:26.6 +1:42.2 6 6
24 Tim Spaulding 29:15.7 +3:31.3 26 24
29 Kevin Berg 29:27.6 +3:43.2 27
33 Kyle Thieme 29:53.4 +4:09.0 31
20 Evan Haas 29:57.1 +4:12.7 33
56 Peter Schommer 33:50.3 +8:05.9 66
75 Joel Haas 33:52.5 +8:08.1 67
59 Christian Berkovitz 34:02.3 +8:17.9 68

Scoring Finishers: 9 Points: 34
L]

3 Peak Nordic

Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
14 Brad Baas 28:02.5 +2:18.1 11 11
16 Riley Nilsen 28:09.8 +2:25.4 12 12
12 Mitch Hollman 28:35.3 +2:50.9 18 17
35 Evan Wetzel 28:48.2 +3:03.8 20
31 Chayce Roecker 29:13.9 +3:29.5 24
28 Sean Straka 29:14.3 +3:29.9 25
45 Conner Nilsen 32:10.5 +6:26.1 46
72 Elliot Latham 33:38.7 +7:54.3 62
89 Luke Dykowski 34:18.4 +8:34.0 71
105 Andrew Straka 38:59.2 +13:14.8 103

I

Scoring Finishers: 10  Points: 40

_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|]
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4 Chippewa Valley

Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
1 Daniel Delestry 26:10.8 +26.4 2 2
11 Ben Theyerl 27:39.8 +1:55.4 8 8
38 David Ecker 30:54.4 +5:10.0 36 33
43 Bjorn Lindstedt 32:35.4 +6:51.0 51
94 Ryan Gorzek 36:33.9 +10:49.5 87
96 Chris Dominski 36:41.0 +10:56.6 89
86 Christian Theyerl 37:36.6 +11:52.2 96
82 Ryan Cramer 37:49.1 +12:04.7 98

116 Dan Dominski 46:20.3 +20:35.9 111

Scoring Finishers: 9 Points: 43

5 Madison Nordic

Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
7 Russell O "Brien 27:06.5 +1:22.1 5 5
18 Cullen Chosy 29:11.8 +3:27.4 23 22
30 Oliver Batzli 29:49.9 +4:05.5 29 27
26 Henry Barford 30:05.5 +4:21.1 34
36 Jack Niewold 31:15.0 +5:30.6 39
49 Braeden Anex 32:58.8 +7:14.4 56
67 Sam Jaeger 33:46.3 +8:01.9 65
60 Ben Johnson 35:25.5 +9:41.1 79
99 Drake Demitrios 39:11.7 +13:27.3 105

120 Maxwell Leff-Lerner 53:07.8 +27:23.4 115

I

Scoring Finishers: 10  Points: 54

6 Wausau Nordic United

Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
3 Mark Wenzel 28:00.3 +2:15.9 10 10
32 Nathan Koch 29:07.2 +3:22.8 22 21
34 Justin Schwarting 29:48.3 +4:03.9 28 26
81 Michael Bush 34:54.8 +9:10.4 74

109 Jacob Novitch 38:34.6 +12:50.2 100

Scoring Finishers: 5 Points: 57

7 Wausau East/West

Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
6 Fletcher Arlen 26:46.8 +1:02.4 3 3
17 Ben Nichols 28:35.0 +2:50.6 17 16
52 Victor Anderson 31:57.4 +6:13.0 42 39
50 Mark Raasch 32:24.3 +6:39.9 50
69 Sam Nienhuis 34:02.7 +8:18.3 69
77 Teagan Maier 34:08.0 +8:23.6 70
98 Harrison Greene 35:03.2 +9:18.8 76
79 Jack Oosterhuis 35:50.0 +10:05.6 82
90 Benjamin Brown 36:09.0 +10:24.6 84

125 John Cihlar 36:39.6  +10:55.2 88

|

Scoring Finishers: 10  Points: 58

_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|]
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8 Hayward
Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
22 Matt Kreyer 28:31.6 +2:47.2 15 14
21 Aaron Ostrander 28:47.4 +3:03.0 19 18
40 Gabiriel Winchester 29:52.9 +4:08.5 30 28
46 Ryan McGarthwaite 31:32.6 +5:48.2 41
53 Brett Maddry 32:06.9 +6:22.5 44
63 Dylan Winchester 32:08.1 +6:23.7 45
62 Jonathan Martin 33:18.4 +7:34.0 60
71 Nils Eckstrom 33:25.1 +7:40.7 61
84 Frank Lazar 35:40.1 +9:55.7 81
114 Killian Phipps 41:33.7 +15:49.3 107
118 Kyle Kral 47:30.3 +21:45.9 112
121 Evan Smith 48:22.0 +22:37.6 113
I

Scoring Finishers: 12  Points: 60

9 4-H CANSKI

Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
10 Colin Liphart 27:46.2 +2:01.8 9 9
47 Matthew Kubik 32:02.2 +6:17.8 43 40
54 Derek Kozak 32:18.7 +6:34.3 48 43
68 Dalton Collins 32:45.0 +7:00.6 54
65 Nick Smith 33:03.1 +7:18.7 57
58 Erik Van Horn 33:41.2 +7:56.8 63
78 Cody Larson 36:06.6 +10:22.2 83
97 Reed Edmunds 36:48.7 +11:04.3 91

Scoring Finishers: 8 Points: 92

10 Spooner

Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
5 Daniel Pederson 27:30.8 +1:46.4 7 7
41 Jes Pedersen 30:59.5 +5:15.1 38 35
83 Derrick Rennicke 36:15.9 +10:31.5 86 59

108 Alex MacDonell 37:39.0 +11:54.6 97

124 Connor Seckora 39:.01.5 +13:17.1 104

115 Ben Caithamer 40:54.0 +15:09.6 106
|

Scoring Finishers: 6 Points: 101

11 IWSC

Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
44 Seth Barnes 30:56.2 +5:11.8 37 34
51 Eric Bolwerk 32:18.2 +6:33.8 47 42
57 Evan Hatton 33:42.5 +7:58.1 64 52
74 Trent Miller 34:59.3 +9:14.9 75
85 Jack Jones 35:15.9 +9:31.5 77
87 Sawyer Eiden 36:10.1 +10:25.7 85
102 Richard Meilahn 38:58.9 +13:14.5 102

|

Scoring Finishers: 7 Points: 128
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12 Bay Nordic

Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
42 Hans Ernst 31:25.8 +5:41.4 40 37
66 Roy Jones 33:14.0 +7:29.6 58 50
106 Nate Giese 37:25.3 +11:40.9 92 62

Scoring Finishers: 3 Points: 149

13  Drummond

Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
27 Eli Hancock 30:33.9 +4:49.5 35 32
48 Woyatt Pajtash 32:46.7 +7:02.3 55 48
119 Owen Guess 46:07.2 +20:22.8 110 71
15 Gavin Martell DSQ

|

Scoring Finishers: 3 Points: 151

14 Rhinlander

Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
73 Kody Blacyki 33:17.7 +7:33.3 59 51
76 Bobby Powers 34:39.7 +8:55.3 72 54
95 Zach Breneman 35:18.2 +9:33.8 78 58

Scoring Finishers: 3 Points: 163

15 ICE AGE NORDIC

Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
55 Nathan Taylor 32:23.7 +6:39.3 49 44
104 Andrew Markart 37:30.3 +11:45.9 93 63
112 Chris Parks 38:33.0 +12:48.6 99 66
110 Garet Noley 38:52.4 +13:08.0 101

Scoring Finishers: 4 Points: 173

16 Northern Kettle Moraine

Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
101 Alex Kleiber 36:42.8 +10:58.4 90 61
103 Maverick Moore 37:31.9 +11:47.5 94 64
113 Cole Bogenschuetz 42:53.6  +17:09.2 108 70
122 Zach Strehlow 52:53.0 +27:08.6 114

|

Scoring Finishers: 4 Points: 195

Independent
Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
19 Stefan Rhode-Humphries* 28:19.2 +2:34.8 14
Scoring Finishers: 1 Points:
]
Madnorski East
Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
61 Hunter Dercks 32:35.9 +6:51.5 52
117 Noah O "Neill 43:54.2 +18:09.8 109
Scoring Finishers: 2 Points:
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Class Class: FV - Girls HS Varsity 5K

1 Peak Nordic

Bib
209
212
211
223
249
235
247
251
255
266

Maria
Ruthie
Maddie
Julianna
Katrina
Julia
Elise
Elizabeth
Madison

Name

Genevieve

Gesior
Barbour
Hollman
Dodd
Meyer
Olenchek
Boudry
Ottusch
Lecher
Connell

Time
32:31.5
34:06.3
34:16.5
36:29.8
39.05.1
39:.07.4
39:09.5
40:06.7
41:21.2
41:57.7

Scoring Finishers:

Behind
+1:34.1
+3:08.9
+3:19.1
+5:32.4
+8:07.7
+8:10.0
+8:12.1
+9:09.3

+10:23.8
+11:00.3

Points: 23

2 Lakeland

Bib
207
214
216
227
219
239
245
256
285
274
287
296

Nicole
Sophia
Lily
Emily

Name

Stephanie

Morgan
Julia
Paige
Greta
Carley
Morgan
Erin

Gilman
Weiss
Johnson
Kubisiak
Balas
Courtney
Malicki
Courtney
Saulic
Hintz
Peterson
Allen

Time
32:58.0
33:59.1
35:37.5
36:16.8
37.07.3
38:54.5
39:09.9
41:14.7
45:31.3
45:32.2
51:24.1

1:04:43.7

Scoring Finishers:

Behind

+2:00.6
+3:01.7
+4:40.1
+5:19.4
+6:09.9
+7:57.1
+8:12.5
+10:17.3
+14:33.9
+14:34.8
+20:26.7
+33:46.3

3 Hayward

Bib
215
213
217
228
244
246
252
286
297
298

Keely
Kyra
Alexia
Claire
Lauren
Maggie
Tressa
Amber
Linnea
Katherine

Name

Jackson
Jackson
Abric
Smith
Harrison
Penning
Lundsten
Beckman
Cochran
Glodoski

Time
33:07.6
33:10.1
36:47.6
37:55.5
39:53.4
40:32.9
40:54.0
51:47.2

NO TIME
NO TIME

Scoring Finishers:

Behind
+2:10.2
+2:12.7
+5:50.2
+6:58.1
+8:56.0
+9:35.5
+9:56.6

+20:49.8

8

Points: 27

]
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4 Ashwaubenon

Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
201 Abigail Jarzin 30:59.2 +1.8 2 1
204 Liz Slaby 33:36.6 +2:39.2 9 8
259 Mariah Behm 43:01.4 +12:04.0 57 40
292 Anna Jepsen 59:09.1 +28:11.7 86

I

Scoring Finishers: 4  Points: 49

5 IWSC
Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
203 Anna Zajakowski 33:36.0 +2:38.6 8 7
206 Mya Zajakowski 34:38.0 +3:40.6 14 13
237 Ally Jordens 39:43.4 +8:46.0 40 33
270 Kristen Jordens 44:52.2 +13:54.8 65
|

Scoring Finishers: 4  Points: 53

6 Madison Nordic

Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
208 Victoria Trantow 33:16.7 +2:19.3 7 6
226 Claire Read 37:57.3 +6:59.9 28 26
242 Jenna Butler 39:27.4 +8:30.0 38 31
250 Julia Butler 41:58.7 +11:01.3 55
257 Laura Kiernan 43:145 +12:17.1 58
282 Carly Huggins 47:45.0 +16:47.6 75
281 Caity Lucas 48:39.2 +17:41.8 78
284 Emma Larson 50:15.6 +19:18.2 80

Scoring Finishers: 8 Points: 63

7 Wausau East/West

Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
225 Nina Kilcoyne 37:27.2 +6:29.8 22 20
229 Haylie Craig 37:48.5 +6:51.1 25 23
222 Caroline McDonald 37:52.5 +6:55.1 26 24
238 Megan Mohr 39:14.8 +8:17.4 35
243 Meredith Eichelberger 39:50.4 +8:53.0 41
240 Enne’ Burton 40:40.1 +9:42.7 47
265 Olivia Eaton 43:30.5 +12:33.1 61
263 Taylor Moses 43:36.7 +12:39.3 62
258 Mariah Haight 44:29.0 +13:31.6 64
272 Ally Kane 45:27.1  +14:29.7 67
268 Grace Nass 45:48.1 +14:50.7 70
273 Maddie Glaser 45:55.6  +14:58.2 71
278 Emma Walters 48:10.0 +17:12.6 77
283 Clara Stifler 51:21.4  +20:24.0 81
294 Ele Maki 58:35.7 +27:38.3 85

Scoring Finishers: 15  Points: 67

9:10:28 PM on 2/8/2015 Timing and Results by Performance Timing, LLC - www.performancetiming.com Page 6 of 14



http://www.performancetiming.com

8 4-H CANSKI

Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
218 Ketzel Levens 36:04.3 +5:06.9 16 15
236 Morgan Hinson 39:10.4 +8:13.0 34 28
232 Amy Wallis 39:19.8 +8:22.4 36 30
234 Anna Nutt 39:42.4 +8:45.0 39
241 Anna Edmunds 40:24.8 +9:27.4 45
254 Kelsie Shields 41:11.0 +10:13.6 49
261 Amy Vik 42:45.6 +11:48.2 56

Scoring Finishers: 7 Points: 73

9 Chippewa Valley

Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
231 Sophia Smith 37:29.7 +6:32.3 23 21
221 Zoe Smith 37:31.5 +6:34.1 24 22
230 Kaija Hudacek 39:54.4 +8:57.0 43 36
224 Elena Smith 41:34.0 +10:36.6 52
275 Leah Myhre 45:10.8 +14:13.4 66
267 Noelle Urlaub 47:42.3 +16:44.9 73

Scoring Finishers: 6 Points: 79

10 ICE AGE NORDIC

Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
210 Aidan Campbell 34:21.9 +3:24.5 13 12
271 Kaitlyn Galgon 43:19.2 +12:21.8 59 42
277 Maddie Lee 47:42.8 +16:45.4 74 46
276 Sarah Bock 47:48.9 +16:51.5 76
279 Allie Gorton 49:13.0 +18:15.6 79

Scoring Finishers: 5 Points: 100

11  Northern Kettle Moraine

Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
264 Katie Reinemann 44:08.4 +13:11.0 63 43
288 Abby Cochran 54:58.5 +24:01.1 84 49
293 Carlie Pittner 59:09.7 +28:12.3 87 51
291 Annika Baur 59:12.2 +28:14.8 88

Scoring Finishers: 4 Points: 143

Bay Nordic
Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
220 Kate Stumpf 37:19.4 +6:22.0 21
262 Kristen Spurlock 41:53.5 +10:56.1 53
Scoring Finishers: 2 Points:
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|]
Independent
Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
202 Alissa Niggemann 30:57.4 0 1
Scoring Finishers: 1 Points:
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Madnorski East

Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
269 Mia Zutter 47:27.5 +16:30.1 72
|
Scoring Finishers: 1 Points:
]
Rhinlander
Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
260 Alayna Franson 43:25.4 +12:28.0 60
299 Claire Buss NO TIME
Scoring Finishers: 1 Points:
]
Spooner
Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
233 Rachael Jensen 39:23.0 +8:25.6 37
Scoring Finishers: 1 Points:
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Class Class: M_MS - Boys Middle School 3K

1 Ashwaubenon

Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
301 Jackson Adler 18:36.4 0 1 1
303 Ryan Thieme 20:02.3 +1:25.9 4 4
323 Daniel Huhtala 22:43.3 +4:06.9 18 18
345 Alex Lukens 26:00.9 +7:24.5 41
350 William Shellman 27:41.7 +9:05.3 47

Scoring Finishers: 5 Points: 23

2 Chippewa Valley

Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
302 Garrett Walters 19:30.9 +54.5 2 2
313 Luke Rosenberger 22:01.7 +3:25.3 14 14
308 Andrew Urlaub 23:04.2 +4:27.8 21 21
328 Cole Long 23:28.2 +4:51.8 23
318 Nathan Gorzek 23:31.2 +4:54.8 24
359 Forest Grenier 27:57.2 +9:20.8 50
352 Per Hanson 28:46.6 +10:10.2 54
354 Shalom Raehl 30:13.7 +11:37.3 57

Scoring Finishers: 8 Points: 37

3 Bay Nordic

Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
309 Jack Jennings 21:07.2 +2:30.8 8 8
322 will Ernst 22:30.8 +3:54.4 16 16
324 Elliot McGinnity-Schneide 22:40.1 +4:03.7 17 17
337 Connor Steeno 24:47.2 +6:10.8 31

346 Will Steeno 26:46.2 +8:09.8 44

366 Connor Versch NO TIME

Scoring Finishers: 5 Points: 41

4 Madison Nordic

Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
312 Eli Gore 21:27.7 +2:51.3 10 10
311 will Barford 21:59.3 +3:22.9 13 13
321 lan Casper 22:43.7 +4.07.3 19 19
336 Henry McAlvanah 25:44.4 +7:08.0 40
348 Ziggy Bjurlin 26:50.4 +8:14.0 45

Scoring Finishers: 5 Points: 42

5 4-H CANSKI

Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
306 Ryan Meeker 20:50.1 +2:13.7 5 5
305 Bradley Kubik 21:04.6 +2:28.2 6 6
331 Mitchel Hinson 24:59.0 +6:22.6 33 32
343 David Wallis 27:15.5 +8:39.1 46

Scoring Finishers: 4  Points: 43
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6 IWSC

Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
315 Bryan Cook 21:54.8 +3:18.4 12 12
317 Andrew Ross 22:04.5 +3:28.1 15 15
320 Owen Williams 23:20.2 +4:43.8 22 22
327 Peter Barnes 23:58.1 +5:21.7 28

|

Scoring Finishers: 4  Points: 49

7 Wausau Night Gliders

Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
307 Stephen Koch 21:04.9 +2:28.5 7 7
319 Connor Luedke 22:56.0 +4:19.6 20 20
338 Sam Hagedorn 24:48.9 +6:12.5 32 31
332 Cooper Stamp 25:11.1 +6:34.7 34
333 Caleb Novitch 25:19.1 +6:42.7 37
353 Jake Lozon 28:38.2 +10:01.8 53
361 Cole Lozon 29:43.9 +11:.07.5 56

I

Scoring Finishers: 7 Points: 58

8 Lakeland
Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
304 Noah Bodewes 19:44.4 +1:08.0 3 3
329 Jake VanHefty 23:33.7 +4:57.3 25 25
339 Jakob Craig 25:14.9 +6:38.5 36 35
340 casey VanHefty 25:20.8 +6:44.4 38
|
Scoring Finishers: 4  Points: 63
]
9 Hayward
Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
316 Jackson Davis 21:42.4 +3:06.0 11 11
330 Coburn Hanson 24:04.6 +5:28.2 29 28
334 Gabe Martin 24:42.6 +6:06.2 30 29
363 Seth Beckman 32:01.8 +13:25.4 61
364 lan Connell 36:00.8 +17:24.4 63

Scoring Finishers: 5 Points: 68

10 Peak Nordic

Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
310 Drake Hacker 21:10.2 +2:33.8 9 9
325 Cole Roecker 23:38.0 +5:01.6 26 26
342 Maxwell Dykowski 26:06.3 +7:29.9 42 41
347 Cole Peske 28:18.7 +9:42.3 52

Scoring Finishers: 4  Points: 76
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11  Northern Kettle Moraine

Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
335 Sam Busse 25:14.5 +6:38.1 35 34
341 Greg Werner 25:34.1 +6:57.7 39 38
349 Hunter Moore 27:43.7 +9:07.3 49 47
356 Ethan Joseph 28:06.8 +9:30.4 51
362 Carson Moore 31:13.4 +12:37.0 60

I

Scoring Finishers: 5 Points: 119

12 ICE AGE NORDIC

Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
344 Wyatt Bennett 26:34.4 +7:58.0 43 42
360 Andrew Noley 30:22.8 +11:46.4 58 50
358 Braden Soulier 30:35.4 +11:59.0 59 51
365 Beck McDowell 34:20.8 +15:44.4 62

|

Scoring Finishers: 4 Points: 143

Independent
Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
326 Declan Ross 23:46.0 +5:09.6 27
Scoring Finishers: 1 Points:
]
Rhinlander
Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
351 Jacques Tulowitzky 27:43.2 +9:06.8 48
355 Finn Tulowitzky 29:36.9 +11:00.5 55
I
Scoring Finishers: 2 Points:
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Class Class: F_MS - Girls Middle School 3K

1 Wausau Night Gliders

Bib
401
407
410
416
429
437
440
431
445

Name
Olivia
Ally
Lauren
Bergen
Kelly
Madeleine
Sophia
Olivia
Erin

Dreger
Swensen
Lackman
Anderson
Giebel
Busig
Schenzel
Schenzel
Achatz

Time
19:52.3
23:10.7
23:45.3
23:54.1
25:53.4
27:13.2
27:29.7
27:30.5
28:25.1

Scoring Finishers:

Behind

0
+3:18.4
+3:53.0
+4.01.8
+6:01.1
+7:20.9
+7:37.4
+7:38.2
+8:32.8

9

Points: 18

2 Hayward

Bib
403
408
419
426
442
435
436
438
444

Name

Kaelin
Nel
Ingrid
Haley
Maggie
Eliana
Dianna
Cassidy
Liesl

Jackson
Hanson
Sokup
Penning
Martin
Malnourie
Martin
Gould
Eckstrom

Time
20:32.3
22:41.2
25:25.8
25:53.7
26:47.5
27:03.9
28:02.2
28:39.7
29:43.8

Scoring Finishers:

Behind

+40.0
+2:48.9
+5:33.5
+6:01.4
+6:55.2
+7:11.6
+8:09.9
+8:47.4
+9:51.5

9

Points: 25

3 ICE AGE NORDIC

Bib
406
417
412
425
424
455
461

Name
Maggie
Rachel
Siri
Samantha
Reagan
Hannah
Tori

Conway
Campbell
Martin
Soulier
Hoopes
Heider
Falk

Time
22:17.6
24:05.2
25:06.2
25:34.0
25:56.9
31:58.7
36:48.4

Scoring Finishers:

Behind
+2:25.3
+4:12.9
+5:13.9
+5:41.7
+6:04.6
+12:06.4
+16:56.1

Points: 32

]
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4 Madison Nordic

Bib Name
411 Ainsley
423 Alice

413 Hanna
418 Genevieve
433 Ada

428 Jackie
439 Julia

446 Nina

453 Kelly

458 Piper
459 Sydney

Casper
House

O "Brien
Anex
Demitrios
House
Torresani
Chosy
Craven
Eriksson
Eriksson

Time
24:32.1
25:00.0
25:01.6
25:37.0
26:22.7
26:23.7
28:18.4
28:42.7
32:19.5
33:25.1
33:38.7

Scoring Finishers:

Behind

+4:39.8
+5:07.7
+5:09.3
+5:44.7
+6:30.4
+6:31.4
+8:26.1
+8:50.4
+12:27.2
+13:32.8
+13:46.4

Place Points
14 13
15 14
16 15

11 Points: 42

5 Lakeland

Bib Name
409 Mia

414 Johanna

443 Kristina

450 samantha

case
Craig
Bodewes

twelmeyer

Time
23:36.0
23:43.7
28:36.5
28:50.6

Scoring Finishers:

Behind
+3:43.7
+3:51.4
+8:44.2
+8:58.3

Place Points

9 8

10 9

43 30
46

|

4 Points: 47

6 IWSC

Bib Name
402 Victoria

430 Jayden

432 Erin

456 Katla

460 Grace

463 Anna

Weier
Jones
Ross
Anderson
Miller
Meilahn

Time
21:19.3
27:43.6
28:14.2
31:46.8
36:01.0
51:35.0

Scoring Finishers:

Behind
+1:27.0
+7:51.3
+8:21.9

+11:54.5
+16:08.7
+31:42.7

Place Points
4 3
37 27
40 29
53
59
62

6 Points: 59

7 Peak Nordic

Bib Name
405 Isabel
427 Jane
457 Helen

Seay
Straka
Boudry

Time
22:25.6
27:03.6
30:54.9

Scoring Finishers:

Behind
+2:33.3
+7:11.3
+11:02.6

Place Points
6 5
30 25
51 33

3 Points: 63

8 Bay Nordic

Bib Name
441 Spirit

434 Jasmine

452 Jessica

Hess
Jennings
Jansen

Time
27:40.4
27:52.6
29:52.9

Scoring Finishers:

Behind
+7:48.1
+8:00.3

+10:00.6

Place Points
36 26

38 28
48 32
|

3 Points: 86
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Ashwaubenon
Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
404 Jessica Slaby 21:12.4 +1:20.1 3
448 Kaitlin Behm 31:00.5 +11:08.2 52
|
Scoring Finishers: 2 Points:

Chippewa Valley

Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
421 Elli Hudacek 25:21.6 +5:29.3 18
420 Lauren Theyerl 26:24.4 +6:32.1 28
I
Scoring Finishers: 2 Points:
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|]
Independent
Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
422 Makayla Niggemann 25:33.1 +5:40.8 20
447 Josalin Kumm 30:27.9 +10:35.6 50
Scoring Finishers: 2 Points:

Northern Kettle Moraine

Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
415 Ella Reinemann 27:26.8 +7:34.5 33
462 Megan Meyer 41:11.9 +21:19.6 61
|
Scoring Finishers: 2 Points:
]
Rhinlander
Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
451 Anna Wood 30:24.7 +10:32.4 49
449 Paige Buss 32:14.4 +12:22.1 55
Scoring Finishers: 2 Points:
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